Position

Administrative Analyst

Welder/Mechanic

Mechanic

Mechanic

Mechanic

Mechanic

Fleet Manager

Other Positions Held County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Department

Equipment Service
Center
Equipment Service
Center
Equipment Service
Center
Equipment Service
Center
Equipment Service
Center
Equipment Service
Center
Equipment Service
Center

Total Wages

$60,984

$48,788

$47,827

$44,505

$42,632

$35,740

$11,738

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$15,408
$23,748
$19,524
$14,834
$22,418

$20,286

$5,911



