Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrative Analyst		Calaveras County	Equipment Service Center	\$60,984	\$15,408
Welder/Mechanic		Calaveras County	Equipment Service Center	\$48,788	\$23,748
Mechanic		Calaveras County	Equipment Service Center	\$47,827	\$19,524
Mechanic		Calaveras County	Equipment Service Center	\$44,505	\$14,834
Mechanic		Calaveras County	Equipment Service Center	\$42,632	\$22,418
Mechanic		Calaveras County	Equipment Service Center	\$35,740	\$20,286
Fleet Manager		Calaveras County	Equipment Service Center	\$11,738	\$5,911